Kirchenchor ,,St. Andreas Velen*

31.01.
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Termine 2023

19:30

08:00

18:00

09:30

18:15

10:00

10:00

Generalversammlung
Festgottesdienst Ostermontag
Maiandacht ??

Schitzenfest Nordvelen
Festgottesdienst Pfingsten
Schitzenfest Velen
Rosenkranzandacht ??
Volkstrauertag
Festgottesdienst Cécilia

Festgottesdienst Weihnachten

(Eventuelle Anderungen werden im VB bekannt gegeben)




